CloudEngine 6810 Series
Data Center Switches
CloudEngine 6810 Series Data Center Switches
Huawei CloudEngine 6810 (CE6810 for short) series switches are next-generation 10G Ethernet switches
designed for data centers and high-end campus networks, providing high-performance, high-density 10GE
ports, and low latency. The CE6810 series uses an advanced hardware architecture with 40GE uplink ports
and the industry's highest density of 10GE access ports.
Using the Huawei VRP8 software platform, CE6810 switches provide extensive data center service features

CE6810-32T16S4Q-LI Switch(32-Port 10G RJ45,16-Port 10G SFP+,4-Port 40G
QSFP+,2*AC Power Module,2*FAN Box,Port-side Exhaust)
Ordering Information
Fan box
Part Number Product Description Support Product
FAN-40EA-F
Fan box (EA, Front to Back, FAN panel
side intake)
CE6810-48S4Q-LI, CE6810-32T16S4Q-LI
FAN-40EA-B
Fan box (EA, Back to Front, FAN panel
side exhaust)
CE6810-48S4Q-LI, CE6810-32T16S4Q-LI
Part Number Product Description
SFP-10G-AC7M
SFP,  10G, Active High Speed Cable, 7m, SFP+20M, CC2P0.254B(S),   SFP+20M,
LSFRZH For Indoor
SFP-10G-AC10M
SFP+, 10G, Active High Speed Cables, 10m, SFP+20M, CC2P0.32B(S),  SFP+20M,
Used indoor
QSFP-40G-CU1M
QSFP+, 40G, High Speed Direct-attach Cables, 1m, QSFP+38M, CC8P0.254B(S),
QSFP+38M, Used indoor
QSFP-40G-CU3M
QSFP+, 40G, High Speed Direct-attach Cables, 3m, QSFP+38M, CC8P0.32B(S),
QSFP+38M, Used indoor
QSFP-40G-CU5M
QSFP+, 40G, High Speed Direct-attach Cables, 5m, QSFP+38M, CC8P0.40B(S),
QSFP+38M, Used indoor
QSFP-4SFP10G-CU1M
QSFP+, 4SFP+10G, High Speed Direct-attach Cables, 1m, QSFP+38M,
CC8P0.254B(S), 4*SFP+20M, Used indoor
QSFP-4SFP10G-CU3M
QSFP+, 4SFP+10G, High Speed Direct-attach Cables, 3m, QSFP+38M,
CC8P0.32B(S), 4*SFP+20M, Used indoor
QSFP-4SFP10G-CU5M
QSFP+, 4SFP+10G, High Speed Direct-attach Cables, 5m, QSFP+38M,
CC8P0.4B(S), 4*SFP+20M, Used indoor
12 Huawei CloudEngine Series Switches
Power
Part Number Product Description Support Product
PAC-600WA-F